BAYONET BASE B22DSOX LAMP RETROFITS
07.01.20 Information is subject to change without notice.
LIGHT EFFICIENT DESIGN HEADQUARTERS 188 S. Northwest Highway • Cary, IL 60013
INNOVATION & MANUFACTURING CENTER 30 Log Bridge Road, Building 200 • Middleton, MA 01949
847.380.3540 • led-llc.com
120-277V 80+ >50,000
L70
-40°–122°FB22D UL TYPE B
BYPASS
BALLAST
MODEL # UPC REPLACES W LUMENS CCT (K)
LED-8100-22K 844006083779 Up to 35W 20W 2030
2200KLED-8101-22K 844006083793 Up to 55W 35W 3232
LED-8102-22K 844006083816 Up to 90W 60W 5769
LED-8104-22K 844006083830 Up to 180W 100W 11576
ACTIVE
COOLING
SURGE
PROTECTION
CRI RATED LIFE
6kA
OPERATING TEMPINSTALL METHODBASE TYPEVOLTAGE
unique solution
saves time & money
two kelvin temperatures
to choose from—
2200K or 4000K
WARRANTY
BAYONET BASE B22DSOX LAMP RETROFITS
07.01.20 Information is subject to change without notice.
LIGHT EFFICIENT DESIGN HEADQUARTERS 188 S. Northwest Highway • Cary, IL 60013
INNOVATION & MANUFACTURING CENTER 30 Log Bridge Road, Building 200 • Middleton, MA 01949
847.380.3540 • led-llc.com
MODEL # UPC REPLACES W LUMENS CCT (K)
LED-8100-22K 844006083779 Up to 35W 20W 2030 2200K
LED-8100-40K 844006083786 Up to 35W 20W 3022 4000K
LED-8101-22K 844006083793 Up to 55W 35W 3232 2200K
LED-8101-40K  844006083809 Up to 55W 35W 5156 4000K
LED-8102-22K 844006083816 Up to 90W 60W 5769 2200K
LED-8102-40K 844006083823 Up to 90W 60W 8198 4000K
LED-8104-22K 844006083830 Up to 180W 100W 11576 2200K
LED-8104-40K 844006083847 Up to 180W 100W 15472 4000K
2.83”
12.21”
2.67”
2.
83
”
16
.7
0”
2.
67
”
20
.5
2”
2.
67
”
2.
83
”
2.
83
”
43
.5
3”
2.
67
”